

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1	Abstract of cart				
	All the wide T.M.B.				
	providing fixing				
	benchmark.				
	do do				
	Qty wide item (D) P-1				
	0.70 km @ Rs 3737.07 =				2615 = 0
2	Reference pillar				
	do do				
	Qty wide item (D) P-1				
	0.70 km @ Rs 1722.96 =				1206 = 0
3	Clearing & grubbing				
	Road Land				
	do do				
	Qty wide item 2 P-2				
	0.49 km @ Rs 51133.26 =				25055 = 0
4	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil do do				
	Qty wide item (D) P-30				
	56.69 m ³ @ Rs 74.18 = Rs				4204 = 20
5	Construction of embankment				
	ment with material				
	do do				
	Qty wide item No. P-1				
	550 m ³ @ 175.22 =				96371 = 00
(8)	for 100 m for 1				
	Qty wide item P-1				
	610 m ³ @ 141.4 =				86075 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>7/7</u> Construction of subgrade kerthen shoulder Qty of kerthen (2) Rs. 33					
					366.40 m ² @ 176.86 = 64801.00
<u>8/13</u> Construction of granular sub base by providing do do Qty of sub base (2) Rs. 30					
					183.21 m ² @ 2715.48 = 497503.20
<u>9/14</u> providing & laying spreading W.B.M.G.R. 14 Qty of W.B.M.G.R. 14 Rs. 30					
					198.45 @ 3552.41 = 705184.00
<u>10/10</u> providing & applying primer coat with (SS) 1 do do Qty of primer (5) Rs. 31					
					943.75 @ 44.62 = 42110.20
<u>11/11</u> providing & applying thick coat with (Rs. 1) do do Qty of thick coat (6) Rs. 34					
					943.75 @ 15.18 = 14326.00
<u>12/12</u> providing & applying premix surface do do Qty of pre-mix (7) Rs. 32					
					943.75 @ 220.82 = 209090.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 13</u> <u>15</u>	Construction of uncylindrical Cement Concrete drain Qty with Item 13-31				
					27270m ³ @ 6921.03 = 1887366 = 0
<u>14</u> <u>16</u>	Reinforced cement Concrete 1 km Stone Qty with Item 13-31				
					1 No @ 2224.77 = 2224 = 0
<u>15</u> <u>17</u>	200m Stone Qty with Item 13-31				
					3 No @ 596.92 = 1790 = 0
<u>16</u> <u>18</u>	Reinforced cement Concrete m-10 grade boundary p/w Qty with Item 13-31				
					20 No @ 482.36 = 9647 = 0
<u>17</u> <u>19</u>	Pouring & finishing 600mm concrete Qty with Item 13-31				
					4 No @ 4929.33 = 19717 = 0
<u>18</u> <u>20</u>	900mm equilateral drain Qty with Item 13-31				
					2 No @ 5427.00 = 10854 = 0
<u>19</u> <u>21</u>	600mm x 450mm recessed Qty with Item 13-31				
					2 No @ 4799.14 = 9598 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> <u>22</u> providing and fixing of hot applied thermo-plastic do do Qty with item 18 Rs 35 140.0 ml @ 735.44 = 102961.00					
<u>21</u> <u>24</u> planting of tree by Road Side, do do Qty with item 18 Rs 35 26 Nos @ 819.922 21317.00					
<u>22</u> <u>25</u> providing and fixing direction and place Qty with item 18 Rs 35 1 Nos @ 3134.29 = 3134.29					
<u>23</u> <u>27</u> providing and fixing of typical mmG sign board Sign board do do Qty with item 18 Rs 35 1 Nos @ 10862.70 = 43450.00					
<u>24</u> <u>28</u> earth work in excavation for foundation of Qty with item 7 Rs 3 15.61 m ³ @ 269.322 4218.00					
<u>25</u> <u>29</u> providing and fixing					

Continuation

Continuation